AIEONEX XEMINAPIO ANAIITYZEIAKQN HAIKIQN - AOHNA, 02&03/06/2023

INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL CLINIC

FOR YOUNG AGES, ATHENS 2023

Tomog dieayoyic : AOHNA , KA. YMNAZTHPIO MANEAAHNIOY

QPA/TIME

12:00

13:30

14:30-15:45

15:45-17:00

17:15-18:30

18:45-20:00

20:00- 21:15

QPA/TIME

09:00-10:15

10:15-11:30

11:45-13:00

13:00 - 14:15

14:30-15:45

15:45-17:00

17:00-18:15

PLACE: ATHENS , INDOOR SPORTS ARENA PANELLINIOS

MMAPAXKEYH 02 IOYNIOY- FRIDAY 2ND OF JUNE

EITPA®EYX - REGISTRATION

ENAPZH ZEMINAPIOY - OPENING

TRANSITION OFFENSE AND

MALAMPORIS CONTINUITY
MICHELETTO | 5ySTEM - TEGNIQUE AND TACTIC
ABSALON BUILDINGYgltIJ_,?HGI(?:iiSEIggSEFENSE IN
RAKUTIS FUNDAMESX@IIZES_IP_(BI“I&tSL IN YOUTH
KOWALSKI PHYSIOLOGICAL ASPECTS IN

TRAINING CHILDREN
YABBATO 03 I0YNIOY- SATURDAY 3RD OF JUNE
FUNDAMENTAL DRILLS FOR 10-12 YEARS

ABSALON OLD
MICHELETTO CONCEPT OF OUR DEFENSIVE SYSTEM
DRILLS AND IDEAS TO IMPROVE SPECIFIC
HERNADEZ AND ADVANCED ASPECTS OF SHOOTING
TAKING THE INITIATIVE IN THE GAME.
HERNADEZ DEFENSIVE DRILLS TO BUILD AND
INCREASE DEFENSIVE ACTIVITY
RAKUTIS SPACING PREPARATION DRILLS
SPORTS SPECIFIC TRAINING ISNOT A
KOWALSKI MYTH IT IS A MUST
THE DEVELOPMENT OF SOCIAL SKILLS OF
TSOUMPRIS CHILDREN IN AUTISM SPECTRUM

THROUGH BASKETBALL TRAINING



