ΔΙΕΘΝΕΣ ΣΕΜΙΝΑΡΙΟ ΑΝΑΠΤΥΞΙΑΚΩΝ ΗΛΙΚΙΩΝ - ΑΘΗΝΑ, 02&03/06/2023

INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL CLINIC

FOR YOUNG AGES, ATHENS 2023

Τόπος διεξαγωγής : ΑΘΗΝΑ , ΚΛ. ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΗΡΙΟ ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΥ

PLACE: ATHENS, INDOOR SPORTS ARENA PANELLINIOS

ΩΡΑ/ΤΙΜΕ	ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 02 ΙΟΥΝΙΟΥ- FRIDAY 2ND OF JUNE	
12:00	ΕΓΓΡΑΦΕΣ - REGISTRATION	
13:30	ENAPΞΗ ΣΕΜΙΝΑΡΙΟΥ - OPENING	
14:30-15:45	KALAMPOKIS	TRANSITION OFFENSE AND CONTINUITY
15:45-17:00	MICHELETTO	1VS1 INSIDE OUR OFFENSIVE SYSTEM : TECNIQUE AND TACTIC
17:15-18:30	ABSALON	BUILDING AN AGRESSIVE DEFENSE IN YOUTH CATEGORY
18:45-20:00	RAKUTIS	FUNDAMENTAL SKILLS IN YOUTH BASKETBALL
20:00- 21:15	KOWALSKI	PHYSIOLOGICAL ASPECTS IN TRAINING CHILDREN
ΩΡΑ/ΤΙΜΕ	ΣABBATO 03 IOYNIOY- SATURDAY 3RD OF JUNE	
09:00-10:15	ABSALON	FUNDAMENTAL DRILLS FOR 10-12 YEARS OLD
10:15-11:30	MICHELETTO	CONCEPT OF OUR DEFENSIVE SYSTEM
11:45-13:00	HERNADEZ	DRILLS AND IDEAS TO IMPROVE SPECIFIC AND ADVANCED ASPECTS OF SHOOTING
13:00 - 14:15	HERNADEZ	TAKING THE INITIATIVE IN THE GAME. DEFENSIVE DRILLS TO BUILD AND INCREASE DEFENSIVE ACTIVITY
14:30-15:45	RAKUTIS	SPACING PREPARATION DRILLS
15:45-17:00	KOWALSKI	SPORTS SPECIFIC TRAINING IS NOT A MYTH IT IS A MUST
17:00-18:15	TSOUMPRIS	THE DEVELOPMENT OF SOCIAL SKILLS OF CHILDREN IN AUTISM SPECTRUM THROUGH BASKETBALL TRAINING